
 
1 2   Team Scores  
1  1   Tarleton State 307  303       610  +42 
3  2   W. Texas A & M Univ 322  314       636  +68 
2  3   Midwestern State 315  324       639  +71 
5  4   Cameron 331  320       651  +83 
4  5   Angelo State  327  331       658  +90 
6  6   Texas A&M-Commerce 334  331       665  +97 
7  7   Texas A&M-Kingsville 340  354       694  +126 
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Horeshoe Bay, TX
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Dates: Apr 21 - Apr 22 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T1 1   Isabell Jimenez Perea  Tarleton State  75  70       145  +3   
T4 2   Glory Jangthongsiri  W. Texas A & M Univ  77  74       151  +9   
T9 3   Jessica Pickwick  Tarleton State  79  75       154  +12   
3 4   Sharon Lau  Tarleton State  76  79       155  +13   

T4 T5   Beatriz Prados  Tarleton State  77  79       156  +14   
T9 T5   Hayley Dambold  Midwestern State  79  77       156  +14   
T1 T5   Brenna Moore  Midwestern State  75  81       156  +14   
15 T8   Chantry McMahan  Texas A&M-Commerce  81  76       157  +15   
T9 T8   Jaqueline Strickland  Cameron  79  78       157  +15   
T7 10   Sierra Campbell  Midwestern State  78  80       158  +16   
T19 11   Whitlee Woods  W. Texas A & M Univ  84  75       159  +17   
T23 12   Courtney Rutledge  Angelo State  85  75       160  +18   
T13 T13   Chelsea McCoy  Texas A&M-Commerce  80  82       162  +20   
T9 T13   Ashley Bartholomew  Angelo State  79  83       162  +20   
T19 15   Judy Papenfus  W. Texas A & M Univ  84  80       164  +22   
T23 T16   Katlyn Johnston  Cameron  85  81       166  +24   
T23 T16   Rashae Skillern  Angelo State  85  81       166  +24   
16 T16   Alexis Thompson  Cameron  82  84       166  +24   

T19 19   Emily Taylor  Texas A&M-Commerce  84  83       167  +25   
T13 T20   Ashley Coy  Texas A&M-Kingsville  80  88       168  +26   
T23 T20   Lindsey Alexander  Cameron  85  83       168  +26   
T4 T20   Vanessa Spradlin Brown  W. Texas A & M Univ  77  91       168  +26   
T17 23   Kynze Mann  Midwestern State  83  86       169  +27   
T7 24   Liz Chavarria  Angelo State  78  92       170  +28   
32 T25   Kylee Wickham  Cameron  93  78       171  +29   

T27 T25   Macy Davis  W. Texas A & M Univ  86  85       171  +29   
T27 27   Brandy Rivera  Texas A&M-Kingsville  86  86       172  +30   
T19 T28   Jessica Sellers  Texas A&M-Kingsville  84  90       174  +32   
29 T28   Sarah Fulfer  Tarleton State  87  87       174  +32   

T17 30   Kellie Martin  Midwestern State  83  93       176  +34   
30 31   Zoey DaneshFar  Texas A&M-Commerce  89  90       179  +37   
31 32   Analysa Coy  Texas A&M-Kingsville  90  90       180  +38   

T33 33   Haley Green  Texas A&M-Commerce  94  92       186  +44   
T33 34   Jordan Jernigan  Angelo State  94  97       191  +49   
35 35   Brianne Costilla  Texas A&M-Kingsville  100  100       200  +58   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Tarleton State 307 303 610
1 Isabell Jimenez Perea (3) 75 70 145

3 Jessica Pickwick (2) 79 75 154

4 Sharon Lau (4) 76 79 155

T5 Beatriz Prados (1) 77 79 156

T28 Sarah Fulfer (5) 87 87 174

2 W. Texas A & M Univ 322 314 636
2 Glory Jangthongsiri (1) 77 74 151

11 Whitlee Woods (2) 84 75 159

15 Judy Papenfus (3) 84 80 164

T20 Vanessa Spradlin Brown (4) 77 91 168

T25 Macy Davis (5) 86 85 171

3 Midwestern State 315 324 639
T5 Brenna Moore (1) 75 81 156

T5 Hayley Dambold (2) 79 77 156

10 Sierra Campbell (3) 78 80 158

23 Kynze Mann (5) 83 86 169

30 Kellie Martin (4) 83 93 176

4 Cameron 331 320 651
T8 Jaqueline Strickland (1) 79 78 157

T16 Alexis Thompson (2) 82 84 166

T16 Katlyn Johnston (4) 85 81 166

T20 Lindsey Alexander (3) 85 83 168

T25 Kylee Wickham (5) 93 78 171

5 Angelo State 327 331 658
12 Courtney Rutledge (1) 85 75 160

T13 Ashley Bartholomew (3) 79 83 162

T16 Rashae Skillern (4) 85 81 166

24 Liz Chavarria (2) 78 92 170

34 Jordan Jernigan (5) 94 97 191
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

6 Texas A&M-Commerce 334 331 665
T8 Chantry McMahan (1) 81 76 157

T13 Chelsea McCoy (2) 80 82 162

19 Emily Taylor (4) 84 83 167

31 Zoey DaneshFar (5) 89 90 179

33 Haley Green (3) 94 92 186

7 Texas A&M-Kingsville 340 354 694
T20 Ashley Coy (1) 80 88 168

27 Brandy Rivera (2) 86 86 172

T28 Jessica Sellers (4) 84 90 174

32 Analysa Coy (3) 90 90 180

35 Brianne Costilla (5) 100 100 200
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Par 3 Scoring
B. Moore Mdwstrn St 2.88 -1 
S. Campbell Mdwstrn St 2.88 -1 
E. Taylor TX A&M-Com 3.00 E 
A. Bartholomew Angelo 3.00 E 
A. Thompson Cameron 3.00 E 
S. Lau TarletonSt 3.13 +1 
V. Spradlin Brown W. Tex A&M 3.13 +1 
G. Jangthongsiri W. Tex A&M 3.13 +1 
A. Coy TAMUK 3.13 +1 
B. Prados TarletonSt 3.25 +2 
L. Chavarria Angelo 3.25 +2 
I. Jimenez Perea TarletonSt 3.25 +2 
J. Papenfus W. Tex A&M 3.25 +2 
W. Woods W. Tex A&M 3.38 +3 
J. Pickwick TarletonSt 3.38 +3 
C. McMahan TX A&M-Com 3.38 +3 
J. Strickland Cameron 3.38 +3 
L. Alexander Cameron 3.38 +3 
C. Rutledge Angelo 3.38 +3 
K. Mann Mdwstrn St 3.38 +3 
R. Skillern Angelo 3.38 +3 
H. Dambold Mdwstrn St 3.50 +4 

Par 4 Scoring
I. Jimenez Perea TarletonSt 4.14 +3 
G. Jangthongsiri W. Tex A&M 4.32 +7 
J. Pickwick TarletonSt 4.41 +9 
J. Strickland Cameron 4.45 +10 
B. Prados TarletonSt 4.45 +10 
S. Lau TarletonSt 4.50 +11 
H. Dambold Mdwstrn St 4.50 +11 
C. McCoy TX A&M-Com 4.55 +12 
C. McMahan TX A&M-Com 4.55 +12 
S. Campbell Mdwstrn St 4.55 +12 
W. Woods W. Tex A&M 4.59 +13 
C. Rutledge Angelo 4.59 +13 
B. Moore Mdwstrn St 4.64 +14 
L. Alexander Cameron 4.77 +17 
M. Davis W. Tex A&M 4.77 +17 
J. Papenfus W. Tex A&M 4.77 +17 
K. Johnston Cameron 4.82 +18 
L. Chavarria Angelo 4.82 +18 
Z. DaneshFar TX A&M-Com 4.86 +19 
B. Rivera TAMUK 4.86 +19 
A. Thompson Cameron 4.91 +20 
R. Skillern Angelo 4.91 +20 

Par 5 Scoring
I. Jimenez Perea TarletonSt 4.67 -2 
H. Dambold Mdwstrn St 4.83 -1 
A. Bartholomew Angelo 4.83 -1 
J. Pickwick TarletonSt 5.00 E 
C. McMahan TX A&M-Com 5.00 E 
S. Lau TarletonSt 5.17 +1 
B. Moore Mdwstrn St 5.17 +1 
R. Skillern Angelo 5.17 +1 
K. Johnston Cameron 5.17 +1 
W. Woods W. Tex A&M 5.17 +1 
G. Jangthongsiri W. Tex A&M 5.17 +1 
E. Taylor TX A&M-Com 5.33 +2 
B. Prados TarletonSt 5.33 +2 
J. Strickland Cameron 5.33 +2 
C. Rutledge Angelo 5.33 +2 
C. McCoy TX A&M-Com 5.50 +3 
V. Spradlin Brown W. Tex A&M 5.50 +3 
B. Rivera TAMUK 5.50 +3 
A. Coy TAMUK 5.50 +3 
K. Mann Mdwstrn St 5.50 +3 
J. Papenfus W. Tex A&M 5.50 +3 
K. Wickham Cameron 5.50 +3 

Birdies 
L. Chavarria Angelo 5
I. Jimenez Perea TarletonSt 5
W. Woods W. Tex A&M 4
B. Moore Mdwstrn St 4
K. Wickham Cameron 4
C. McMahan TX A&M-Com 4
V. Spradlin Brown W. Tex A&M 4
B. Rivera TAMUK 3
C. McCoy TX A&M-Com 3
A. Bartholomew Angelo 3
J. Pickwick TarletonSt 3
J. Papenfus W. Tex A&M 3
S. Campbell Mdwstrn St 3
H. Dambold Mdwstrn St 3
B. Prados TarletonSt 2
J. Sellers TAMUK 2
A. Coy TAMUK 2
G. Jangthongsiri W. Tex A&M 2
J. Strickland Cameron 2
S. Lau TarletonSt 2
H. Green TX A&M-Com 2
L. Alexander Cameron 1

Pars 
C. Rutledge Angelo 26
G. Jangthongsiri W. Tex A&M 26
I. Jimenez Perea TarletonSt 24
B. Prados TarletonSt 22
J. Strickland Cameron 22
S. Lau TarletonSt 21
S. Campbell Mdwstrn St 21
J. Pickwick TarletonSt 20
H. Dambold Mdwstrn St 19
R. Skillern Angelo 19
E. Taylor TX A&M-Com 18
B. Moore Mdwstrn St 18
A. Thompson Cameron 18
C. McCoy TX A&M-Com 18
A. Bartholomew Angelo 17
W. Woods W. Tex A&M 17
A. Coy TAMUK 17
J. Papenfus W. Tex A&M 16
V. Spradlin Brown W. Tex A&M 16
C. McMahan TX A&M-Com 15
M. Davis W. Tex A&M 15
K. Martin Mdwstrn St 14
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 LSC Women 83.23 35

2 LSC Women 83.46 35

 

Total Average Scores
LSC Women 83.34 70

 

Horseshoe Bay Resort Ram Rock: LSC Women
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 371     5 17 9 4   

2 4 350       14 16 4 1 

3 4 343       17 10 6 2 

4 3 118     2 22 8 3   

5 4 352     2 16 6 9 2 

6 4 320     3 17 12 2 1 

7 5 479     4 20 2 4 5 

8 3 132     3 21 9 2   

9 5 479     8 12 12 2 1 

10 4 299     2 10 17 2 4 

11 4 320     2 10 8 9 6 

12 3 143       23 7 3 2 

13 4 389     4 15 13 2 1 

14 5 474     2 15 13 4 1 

15 4 379     1 17 14 2 1 

16 4 368       4 12 11 8 

17 3 145     1 20 11 2 1 

18 4 344     2 13 12 4 4 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

16 4 368 +1.77 

11 4 320 +1.37 

10 4 299 +0.97 

18 4 344 +0.89 

3 4 343 +0.80 

5 4 352 +0.80 

2 4 350 +0.77 

7 5 479 +0.63 

14 5 474 +0.63 

15 4 379 +0.57 

12 3 143 +0.54 

13 4 389 +0.49 

17 3 145 +0.49 

6 4 320 +0.46 

4 3 118 +0.34 

1 4 371 +0.34 

9 5 479 +0.31 

8 3 132 +0.29 
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5458&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5458&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5458&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5458&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5458&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5458&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5458&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5458&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5458&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5458&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5458&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5458&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5458&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5458&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

16 4 368 +1.34 

18 4 344 +0.97 

13 4 389 +0.89 

10 4 299 +0.89 

11 4 320 +0.86 

2 4 350 +0.83 

7 5 479 +0.80 

1 4 371 +0.71 

3 4 343 +0.63 

5 4 352 +0.63 

12 3 143 +0.60 

17 3 145 +0.57 

14 5 474 +0.54 

15 4 379 +0.49 

8 3 132 +0.49 

9 5 479 +0.40 

6 4 320 +0.34 

4 3 118 +0.26 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

16 4 368 +1.77 

11 4 320 +1.37 

10 4 299 +0.97 

18 4 344 +0.89 

3 4 343 +0.80 

5 4 352 +0.80 

2 4 350 +0.77 

7 5 479 +0.63 

14 5 474 +0.63 

15 4 379 +0.57 

12 3 143 +0.54 

13 4 389 +0.49 

17 3 145 +0.49 

6 4 320 +0.46 

4 3 118 +0.34 

1 4 371 +0.34 

9 5 479 +0.31 

8 3 132 +0.29 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 371     8 29 23 9 1 

2 4 350     1 28 28 10 3 

3 4 343     2 35 20 8 5 

4 3 118     7 43 13 6 1 

5 4 352     5 32 16 13 4 

6 4 320     6 35 25 3 1 

7 5 479     6 32 16 9 7 

8 3 132     4 44 14 7 1 

9 5 479     12 31 20 5 2 

10 4 299     3 25 28 6 8 

11 4 320     3 23 23 11 10 

12 3 143     1 42 20 4 3 

13 4 389     4 29 25 10 2 

14 5 474     4 30 28 7 1 

15 4 379     3 35 26 4 2 

16 4 368       11 29 16 14 

17 3 145     1 38 25 5 1 

18 4 344     2 23 30 10 5 
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5458&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5458&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5458&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5458&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5458&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5458&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5458&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5458&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5458&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5458&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5458&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5458&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5458&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5458&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5458&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5458&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5458&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

